
Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
: Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 

~ X I Current Year Appropriations 
-------;. Supplemental Appropriations 

~--------~Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

KOJllstmennr- Adjustments 
Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 

(Transfer 
Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted Total 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations 
To/From, 

Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 
Auom.en.ta.ti.o.nr \ 

' 1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 I 10=[{6+(-17)-8+9] 

Ji Agenc;Specific Budget 880,462,000.00 0.00 880,462,000.00 771,822,294.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 771,822,294.00 129,909,807.12 160,997,330.19 164,770,329.63 303,418,575.84 

!General Administration and Support 100000000000000 291,890,000.00 14,460,600.00 306,350,600.00 203,950,294.00 14,460,600.00 0.00 0.00 218,410,894.00 40,597,945.80 40,658,877.82 51,084,057.67 82,312,011.69! 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 189,498,000.00 14,460,600.00 203,958,600.00 189.498,000.00 14,460,600.00 0.00 0.00 203,958,600.00 39,719,537.38 39,717,286.24 51,084,057.67 70,033,741.21 

PS 
I 

92,505,000.00 21,256,100.00 113,761,100.00 92,505,000.00 21,256,100.00 0.00 0.00 113,761,100.00 18,005,322.31 23,602,051.42 29,387,287.971 42,386,283.12 

MOOE 96,993,000.00 (6,795,500.00) 90,197,500.00 96,993,000.00 (6,795,500.00) 0.00 0.00 90,197,500.00 21,714,215.07 16,115,234.82 21,696,769.701 27,647,458.09 

Administration of Personnel Benefits i 100000100002000 102,392,000.00 0.00 102,392,000.00 14,452,294.00 0.00 
~---

0.00 0.00 14,452,294.00 878,408.42 941,591.58 0001 12,278,270.48 

I oooi PS : I 102,392,000.00 0.00 102,392,000.00 14,452,294.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,452,294.00 878,408.42 941,591.58 12,278,270.48 ---
Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 291,890,000.00 14,460,600.00 306,350,600.00 203.950,294.00 14,460,600.00 0.00 0.00 218,410,894.00 40,597,945.80 40,658,877.82 51,084,057.67 82,312,011.69 

;Ps 194,897,000.00 21,256,100.00 216,153,100.00 106,957,294.00 21,256,100.00 0.00 0.00 128,213,394.00 18,883,730.73 24,543,643.00 29,387,287.97 54,664,553.60 

!MOOE 
-----.--.------

96,993,000.00 (6,795,500.00) 90,197,500.00 96,993,000.00 (6,795,500.00) 0.001 0.00 90,197,500.00 21,714,215.07 16,115,234.82 21,696,769.70 27,647,458.09 

jFinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

,co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

rs~;~~rtt~·operation.s 200000000000000 26,444,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 21,198,100.00 26,444,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 0.00 0.00 21,198,100.00 2,758,160.84 3,938,175.39 3,818,666.85 10,128,438.80 
I >·------···---· 

' ~Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 I 26,444,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 21,198,100.00 26,444,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 0.00 0.00 21,198,100.00 2,758,160.84 3,938,175.39 3,818,666.85 10,128,438.80 
! 
'PS 14,469,000.00 0.00 14,469,000.00 14,469,000.00 0.00 0.00~ 0.00 14,469,000.00 2,396,641.49 2,962,773.72 2,059,067.38 7,023,735.74 
- ~--~-----
MOOE 11,975,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 6,729,100.00 11,975,000.00 (5,245,900.00)1 0.00 0.00 6,729,100.00 361,519.35 975,401.67 1,759,599.47 3,104,703.06 

Sub-Total, Support to Operations 26,444,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 21,198,100.00 26,444,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 0.001 0.001 21,198,100.00 2,758,160.84 3,938,175.39 3,818,666.85 10,128,438.801 

PS 14,469,000.00 0.00 14,469,000.00 14,469,000.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 14,469,000.00 2,396,641.49 2,962,773.72 2,059,067.38 7,023,735.74 

MOOE 11,975,000.00 (5,245,900.00) 6,729,100.00 11,975,000.00 (5,245,900.00) o.ooi 0.00 6,729,100.00 361,519.35 975,401.67 1,759,599.47 3,104,703.06 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 OOOi 
---~··-··--·-

Operations 300000000000000 562,128,000.00 (9,214,700.00) 552,913,300.00 541,428,000.00 (9,214,700.00) 0.00 0.00 532,213,300.00 86,553,700.48 116,400,276.98 109,867,605.11 210,978,125.35 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve i 
inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to 444,405,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 439,474,200.00 423,705,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 0.00 0.00 418,774,200.00 69,940,492.51 93,034,399.82 81,828,716.14 166,599,057.771 
quality tertiary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 444,405,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 439,474,200.00 423,705,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 0.00 0.00 418,774,200.00 69,940,492.51 93,034,399.82 81,828,716.14 166,599,057.771 
- ·--·- --·---·--··--

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 353,321,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 348,390,200.00 353,321,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 0.00 0.00 348,390,200.00 69,940,492.51 93,034,399.82 81,828,716.14 101,331,685.73 

PS 290,142,000.00 0.00 290,142,000.00 290,142,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 290,142,000.00 65,064,190.20 83,799,233.75 65,514,782.53 74,773,921.09 

MOOE 63,179,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 58,248,200.00 63,179,000.00 (4,930,800.00) 0.00 0.00 58,248,200.00 4,876,302.31 9,235,166.07 16,313,933.61 26,557,764.64 

Project(s) 91,084,000.00 0.00 91,084,000.00 70,384,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,384,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65,267,372.04 

Locally-Funded Project(s) 91,084,000.00 0.00 91,084,000.00 70,384,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,384,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65,267,372.04 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 2023 11:10 AM version.FAR1.2.5; Status: SUBMITTED 

FAR No.1 

TOTAL 

15=(11+12+13+14) 

759,096,042.78 

214,652,892.98 

200,554,622.50 

113,380,944.82 

87,173,677.68 

14,098,270.48 

14,098,270.48 

214,652,892.98 

127,479,215.30 

87,173,677.68 

0.00 

0.00 
_, __ . ___ ! 

20,643,441.88 

20,643,441.88 

14,442,218.33 

6,201,223.55 

20,643,441.88 

14,442,218.33 

6,201,223.55 

0.00 

0.00 

523,799,707.92 

411,402,666.24 

411,402,666.24 

346,135,294.20 

289,152,127.57 

56,983,166.63 

65,267,372.04 

65,267,372.04 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
Philippine Normal University 
< not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 
: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

X 

I 
Current Year Appropriations 

>---------<· Supplemental Appropriations 
~------~Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 
---

I Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

I 
,;.;;;trrastrnem:s Adjustments I Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 

(Transfer 
Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted Total 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations 
To/From, 

Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To I Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Modifications/ March 31 June 30 September 30 December31 
JJ.ome.o.tatioos, Augmentations) I 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7)-8+9] 11 12 13 14 

Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture Development 310100200013000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
~--·-
MOOE 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Completion of Sewerage Treatment Plant and Improvement of 
310100200016000 31,466,000.00 0.00 31,466,000.00 31,466,000.00 0001 0.00 0.00 31,466,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 31,349,372.04 

D~~~~~ge System - j 

co 31,466,000.00 0.00 31,466,000.00 31,466,000.00 0.00i 0.00 0.00 31,466,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,349,372.04 

Development of Programs for the Improvement of the Quality of 
310100200017000 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 English in the Tertiary Level 

~OOE 1,500,000.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 
~-,-

co 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.om 
Infrastructure and Smart Campus Development, 

oool Operationalization of Face-to-Face Classes and 310100200018000 15,700,000.00 0.00 1 15,700,000.00 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Upgrading/Procurement of Equipment 

' -· 
MOOE 6,100,000.00 0.00 6,100,000.00 0.00 o.oo: o.ooi 0.00 o.ooj 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

.,-·-·---·--. 
o.ooi ,co 9,600,000.00 0.00 9,600,000.00 0.00 0.00i 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.001 

jcapaCity Development on Futures Thinking and Strategic 
310100200019000 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.ooj 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.ooj \Foresight 

-~--- j 

o.ool iMOOE ! 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
·>'---·---~ --·-·1 -~·---·· 
!student Assistance Program 310100200020000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0001 

iMOOE 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00/ 500,000.00 o.oo! 
L-- -··---· 

o.oo; 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 
I I 33,918,000.ool 0.00 1 ! 

33,918,000.001 /Free Higher Education 310100200021000 
I 

33,918,000.00 0.00 33,918,000.00i o.oo; 0.00 33,918,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
'-"·-------~-·--~--· ' iMOOE I 33,918,000.00 0.00 33,918,000.00 33,918,000.001 0.00 0.00, 0.00 33,918,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,918.ooo.ooi 
b-· 
/Acquisition of Equipment for the Teaching Excellence Training I o.ooi O. □oi I 

o.oo! 
I I 310100200022000 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 0001 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.001 [Laboratory 

' !co 5,000,000.00 o.ooj 5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 
I 

0.001 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00i 0.00 
-··-···_I 

too : Higher education research improved to promote economic I 
\productivity and innovation 79,600,000.00 (3,678,900.00)1 75,921,100.00 79,600,000.00 (3,678,900.00) 0.00 0.001 75,921,100.00 12,284,351.47 17,107,474.53 22,227,848.28 23,465,377.78 

I 

iADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM I 63,739,000.00 (3,338,900.00) 60,400,100.00 63,739,000.00 (3,338,900 00)! 0.00 0001 60,400,100.00 10,322,992.21 14,705,883.08 20,212,374.59 14,908,944.17 

Provision of Advanced Education Services I 320100100001000 63,739,000.00 (3,338,900.00) 60,400,100.00 63,739,000.00 (3,338,900.00)1 0.00 oooj 60,400,100.00 10,322,992.21 14,705,883.08 20,212,374.59 14,908,944.17 
-----
PS I 58,275,000.00 0.00 58,275,000.00 58,275,000.00 o.oof 0.00 0.001 58,275,000.00 10,014,062.62 14,617,237.08 19,639,987.11 13,995,451.49 

MOOE I I 5,464,000.00 (3,338,900.00) 2,125,100.00 5,464,000.001 (3,338,900.00) 0.00 0.001 2,125,100.00 308,929.59 88,646.00 572,387.48 913,492.68 ' 
RESEARCH PROGRAM I 15,861,000.00 (340,000.00) 15,521,000,00 15,861,000.00 (340,000.00) o.ooj 0.001 15,521,000.00 1,961,359.26 2,401,591.45 2,015,473.69 8,556,433.61 

Conduct of Research Services I 320200100001000 15,861,000.00 (340,000.00) 15,521,000.00 15,861,000.00 (340,000.00) 0.00 0.00 15,521,000.00 1,961,359.26 2,401,591.45 2,015,473.69 8,556,433.61 

PS 13,117,000.00 0.00i 13,117,000.00 13,117,000.00 o.ooi 0.00 0.00 13,117,000.00 1,724,489.06 2,339,095.05 1,673,423.69 7,038,235.61 

!MOOE 2,744,000.00 (340,000.00)1 2,404,000.00 2,744,000.00 (340,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,404,000.00 236,870.20 62,496.40 342,050.00 1,518,198.001 

00 : Community engagement increased 38,123,000.00 (605,000.00) 37,518,000.00 38,123,000.00 (605,000.00) 0.00 0.00 37,518,000.00 4,328,856.50 6,258,402.63 5,811,040.69 20,913,689.80 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 38,123,000.00 (605,000.00) 37,518,000.00 38,123,000.00 (605,000.00) o.oo! 0.001 37,518,000.00i 4,328,856.50 6,258.402.63 5,811,040.69 20,913,689.80 

!Provision of Extension Services (605,000.00)i 
! 

37.518.000.00L 
I 

330100100001000 38,123,000.00 (605,000.00) 37,518,000.00 38,123,000.00 000! 0.00 4,328,856.50 6,258,402.63 5,811,040.69 20,913,689.801 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 2023 11: 10 AM verslon.FAR1 .2.5; Status SUBMITTED 

TOTAL 

15=(11+12+13+14) 

0.00 

0.00 

31,349,372.04 

31,349,372.04 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

33,918,000.00 

33,918,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

75,085,052.06 

60,150,194.05 

60,150,194.05 

58,266,738.30 

1,883,455.75 

14,934,858.01 

14,934,858.01 

12,775,243.41 

2,159,614.60 

37,311,989.62 

37,311,989.62 

37,311,989.62 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
Philippine Normal University 
< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 

1----X- ~:current Year Appropriations 
,_ _____ -_··_-·_--_ _,Supplemental Appropriations 

,_ ________ ~Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 
Current Year Obligations Appropriations Allotments I 

,-.-----~---,~-aJustments--~------+------~~A-d~ju_s_t_m_e_n-ts-~------------~1------,------~------------~-------------, 

Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, I Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter UACSCODE 
TOTAL 

Appropriations Mo:~:::::~:~s/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ TranSfer To Transfer From Ii Allotments M~~:~n~1 ;::~~~ Se;;:i;;r 30 ce!;!i::r 31 

~-------------------+------_,.. ______ ,_,Auomantatinn,s.1-'1--------+------1-A_ug=-m_e_nt_a_ti_o_n_s)+------l-------+------1-------l--------!-------1-------1--------1 
3 4 s=(3+4) s 1 a s I 10=I<6•(-11i.s•sI 11 12 1 13 14 2 15=(11+12+13+14) 

iPS 34,765,000.00 0.00 34,765,000.00 34,765,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 34,765,000.00 4,291,386.86 6,155,487.47 5,066,272.69 19,180,485.58 34,693,632.60 

MOOE 3,3sa,ooo.oo (605,ooo.oo) 2,753,000.00 3,358,ooo.oo (6os,ooo.oo) o.oo o.ooj 2,753,000.00 37.469.64 102,91s.1s 744,768.oo 1,733,204.22 2,618,357.02 

Sub-Total, Operations s62,12a,ooo.oo (9,214,700.00) ss2,913,30o.oo 541.428,000.00 (9,214,700.00) o.ooj o.oo 532,213,300.00 86,553,700.48 11s.400.21s.98 109.867.sos.11 210,978,125.35 523,799,707.92 

PS 396,299,000.00 0.00 396,299,000.00 396,299,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 396,299,000.00 81,094,128.74 106,911,053.35 91,894,466.02 114,988,093.77 394,887,741.88 

,.IM_o_o_E _________________ --+-------+--1_1_s._26_3 __ .o_o_o_.0_01-__ cs_,2_1_4_,1_00_._oo_)+--1-1_0_.0_4B_,_3o_o_.o_o+-_1_1_3_, 1_63_,o_o_o_.o_o.,_ __ (9_,2_1_4_,1_0_0._oo_)t-_____ o_.o_o+-_____ 0.00 103,948,300.00 5,459,571.74 9,489,223.63 17,973,139.09 64,640,659.54 97,562,594.oo 

FinEx (if Applicable) o.oo o.oo! o.oo 0.001 o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 
1--------------------,' -------!----- --+------+-' ------+-------+------t-------1-------+-------+------+-------+·-------+------+-------i 
co 46,566,000.00 0.00 46,566,000.00 31,966,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,966,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,349,372.04! 31,349,372.04 

Sub-Total, r. Agency Specific Budget 880,462,000.00 0.00 880,462,000.00 771,822,294.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 771,822,294.00 129,909,807.12 160,997,330.19 164,770,329.63 303,418,575.84 759,096,042.78 

605,665,000.00 21,256,100.00 626,921,100.00 517,725,294.00 21,256,100.00: 0.00 0.00 538,981,394.00 102,374,500.96 134,417,470.07 123,340,821.37 176,676,383.11 536,809,175.51 

228,231,000.00 (21,256,100.00) 206,974,900.00 222,131,000.00 (21,256,100.00)! 0.001 0.00 200,874,900.00 27,535,306.16 26,579,860.12 41,429,508.26 95,392,820.69 190,937,495.23 

/FinEx (if Applicable) o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo -------o.-oo-,------o.-oo-+------o.-oo-+------o.-o-<o'""------o.-oo-i------o.-o-<o,------o.-oo+·-----0.-00-< 

i•-------------------------+--------1---------------,1-------~--------,,-------+-------1-------+-------,-------o-------j-------+------1--------1 
lco ________________________ .._ _____ _, ___ 46_,s_6_6_,o_o_o._oo-+-_____ o._o~o ,__ __ 46_,_56_6_,o_o_o._o_o,__ __ 3_1._96_6_,o_o_o._o-<o,__ _____ o._o~o,__ _____ o_.o_o,_· _____ o_.o_o,_ __ 3_1._96_6_,o_o_o_.0_01-____ o_.o __ o+------o-.o_o+- _____ o_.o_o+---3-1_.34_9_,_37_2_.0_4<---3-1_,3_49_,_37_2_.o_,4 

!1: Automatic Appropriations 36,635,000.0_0+-__ 1_,0_8_7_, 1_16_.0_0"1 __ 3_1_,1_2_2_, 1_16_._oo_,_ __ 3_7_,1_2_2_, 1_16_._oo_,_ _____ o_._oo+-_____ o._oo_,·l,-______ o._oo-+---37_,1_2_2_, 1_1_s._oo ...... __ 8_,B_4_8_,2_4_6._92-i-__ 8_,66_1_,3_o_4._96-+--8,905,789.541 9.479,693.71 36,095,035.13 

I Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 36,635,000.00 1,087, 116.00I 37,722,116.00 37,722,116.00 0.00 0.00[ 0.00 37,722,116.00 8,848,246.92 1 8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 9,479,693.71 36,095,035.13 

)MOOE 

jRetirement and Life lns_u_ra_n_c_e_P_re_m_iu_m_, _______ +- ______ ,_ __ 3_6,_63_5_,o_o_o_.0_01-__ 1._08_1_,1_1_6_.o_o_,i_ _ 37,722,116.00 37,722,116.00 o.oo o.oo~ o.oo 37,722,116.00 8,848,246.921 8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 9,479,693.71 36,095,035.13 

!PS 36,635,ooo.oo 1,081,116.ooi 31,122,116.00 37,122,116.00 o.oo o.ool o.oo 31,122,116.00 8,848,246.92 8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 9.479,693.71 36,095,035.13 

rs.;b-:i~;;ij~ Automatic Approp-ri-at-io-n,---------+-------',---3-6-,6-3-5.-0-00-.0-0-t---1-,0-8_7_, 1-16-.0-0-ii--37-;2-2-, 1-1-6.-0-0,.._ __ 37-,-72_2_, 1-1-6.-0~0,.._ _____ 0_-0_0,;,_ _____ 0-.0-0i- 0.00 37,722,116.00 8,848,246.92! 8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 9,479,693.71 36,095,035.13 

~MS
00

_ E ________ : _:~-- 36,635,ooo.oo 1,081, 116.ooi 37,122,116.00 37,122, 11e.oo o.ooi _o
0
_. __ o

0
o
0
...,!

1 
______ o_.o_o+-__ 3_7_,1_2_2._1_16_.o_o+-__ 8_,8_4_8,_2_46_.9_2_,l ___ 8_,8_6_1._3_o4_.9_6_,_ __ 8_.9 __ o_5_.7_89_.5_4_,_ __ 9_.4_7_9,_6_93_.1_1-+-__ 3_6_,o_9_5,_o_35_._13-1 

!M ! o.-oo-,1------o.-o-o!r------o.-o-o,_ _____ o_-o-o!,-. -----0.-0~0[:----- . o.oo o.oo o.oo! o.oo o.oo o.oo o.oo 

IFinEx ------------- r--•-----·--+------0-.0-0+1' -- 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.001 O.OOi 0.00 0.00 o.ool 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

E:____ o.oo• o.oo o.oo o.oo ___ o._o"oj1 ______ o_.o_ol:-_____ o_.o_ot-_____ o_.0_01-_____ o_.o_o,-!1 _____ o_.o_ot-_____ o_.0_01-_____ o_.o_ot-_____ o_.0--10 

!1v. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against 0.00!. f 1 o.ool, ! 
\R.A. Nos. 11465 and 11494 0.00 0.00 0.00 , 0.00) . 0.00 0.00 O.OOj 

~IG_R_A_N_D_T_O_T_A_L ____ -_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-~---_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_,.:.=:::::_-::::_,+-_-::_9-t:7_,-o_9~7-,_o=o_-o_-.o:o::::_-_1_:o_s_1_1._16_~0_0_,_-_-__ -_-__ s_1_8_, 1_-_8_; __ ~ __ 16 ooj -· _8_0_9-,5-4-4,-41-0-.0-0+t-----O-oot·--. --- -0.-00"1 ____ -0~001-• ·;09,544,410.00 138,758,054.04: 169,858,635.15 173,676,119.17
1 

312,898,269.55! 795,191,077.91 

IP8 642.300,000.00 22,343,216.00 664,643,21e.ooi 555.447.410.001 _2_1._2_56_. 1_0_0_.o_o ... :, _____ o_.o_o..,1, _____ o_.o_o.,1 __ 5_7_6_.1_03_.5_1_0_.o_o..__1_1_1_.2_22_._14_1_.8_8.,_i1 __ 1_4_3_,2_18_._77_5_.o_3+-_1_3_2_.2_46_._e1_0_.9_1.,1 __ 1_8_s_. 1_ss_._01_6_.8_2 .... l __ 5_1_2_.9_o4_,2_1_0_.6_,4 

!MOOE 228,231,000.00 (21,256,100.00)1 206,974,900.ooi 222, 131.000.oor-· (21.256,100.oo)i o.ooi 0.001 200,874,900.00 27,535,306.161 26,579,860.121 41.429.5os_.2_6_l,_ __ 9_5._39_2,820.69js---_1_9o_._93_7_.4_9_5_.2_,3 

:1c=o===========-----------------=============================:,.··-_-_·==4-6_,=56=6=.o=o=o_o_o:==========o=.o=o:====4-6._5e __ 6_.o_o_o_.o_o ... l __ 3_1._96_6_.o_o_o_.o_o:1 ==========o=.o=o:I ==========o=.o=o:I ==========o=.o=o:1 _-_-_--_i_1-_.9-_s6_~o_-o_ii_o_·o .. -_-_-_____ ~:~~~l _____ o_.o_~ ... !-- _-_-_-_·==:_-_o_.o_o ... l __ 3_1_.3_49_.-_31_2_.M_-... l ___ 31_.3_4_9_,3_12_._04~ 

0.00 0.00 

Recapitulation by 00: 

!1. Agency Specific Budget (9,214,700 OO)i 86,553,700.48;11 -
7 

562, 128,000.00l (9,214,700.00) 552,913,300.00 541,428,000.00 0.00 O.OOi 532,213,300.00 116,400,276.98 109,867,605.11 210,978,125.35 523,799,707.921 

I RESEARCH PROGRAM 15.861.000.ool (340,000.00) 15,521,000.00 15,861,000.00 (340,000.00)1 o.ooi o.ooi 15,521,000.00 1,961,359.26 2,401,591.45 2,015,473.69 8,556,433.61 --- --14,934,858.0~ 

iTECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSlo;/;;RC>GRAM 38, 123,000.00i (605,000.00) 37,518,000.00 38,123,000.00 (605,000.00)! 0.00 0.001 37,518,000.00 4,328,856.501 6,258,402.63 5,811,040.69 20,913,689.80 37,311,989.62! 

!ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 63,739,ooo.ool (3,338,900.00) 60,400,100.00 63,739,000.00 (3,338,900 OO)i 0.00 0.001 60,400,100.00 10,322,992.211 14,705,883.08 20,212,374.591 14,908,944.111 60,150,194.051 
!--

-~4~_5,ooo~t iHIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM (4,930,800.00) 439,474,200.00 423,705,000.00 (4,930,800.00)1 0.00 0.001 418,774,200.00 69.940.492.51.L 93,034,399.82 81,828,716.141 166,599,057.77 411.402,666.241 
I 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 2023 11 :10 AM version.FAR1 .2.5; Status: SUBMITTED 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

I. Agency Specific Budget 

General Administration and Support 

General Management and Supervision 

PS 

MOOE 

Administration of Personnel Benefits 

PS 

State Universities and Colleges , 
Philippine Normal University 
< not applicable> 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Rec . 

UACSCODE 

2 

I 
100000000000000 

100000100001000 

100000100002000 

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 
-
Support to Operations 200000000000000 

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, Support to Operations 

PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

Operations 300000000000000 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to achieve 
inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving students to 
quality tertiary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 

PS 

MOOE 

Project(s) 

Locally-Funded Project(s} 

Current Year Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

16 17 18 

123,381,029.04 162,380,295.34 158,128,416.94 

35,900,067.76 43,390,241.37 49,120,739.63 

35,021,659.34 42,448,649.79 49,120,739.63 

17,928,341.29 23,440,003.80 29,556,127.80 

17,093,318.05 19,008,645.99 19,564,611.83 

878,408.42 941,591.58 0.00 

878,408.42 941,591.58 0.00 

35,900,067.76 43,390,241.37 49,120,739.63 

18,806,749.71 24,381,595.38. 29,556,127.80 

17,093,318.05 19,008,645.99 19,564,611.83 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2,595,306.36 3,969,365.821 3,945,330.90 

2,595,306.36 3,969,365.82 3,945,330.90 

2,396,641.49 2,960,573.72! 2,061,267.38 

198,664.87 1,008,792. 10! 1,884,063.52 

2,595,306.36 3,969,365.82 3,945,330.90 

2,396,641.49 2,960,573.72! 2,061,267.38 

198,664.87 1,008,792.10 1,884,063.52 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

84,885,654.92 115,020,688.15 105,062,346.41 

68,561,079.12 91,658,455.92 76,898,405.34 

68,561,079.12 91,658,455.92 76,898,405.34 

68,561,079.12 91,658,455.92 76,898,405.34 

64,597,633.34 82,908,339.321 64,728,724.40 

3,963,445.78 8,750,116.601 12,169,680.94 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 4, 2023 11:10 AM version.FAR1.2.5; Status: SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Unreleased 

Ending TOTAL 
December 31 

Appropriations 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21 

253,483,078.72 697,372,820.04 108,639,706.00 

67,154,105.21 195,565,153.97 87,939,706.00 

62,608,711.22 189,199,759.98 0.00 

41,774,405.52 112,698,878.41 0.00 

20,834,305.70 76,500,881.57 0.00 

4,545,393.99 6,365,393.99 87,939,706.00 

4,545,393.99 6,365,393.99 87,939,706.00 

67,154,105.21 195,565,153.97 87,939,706.00 

46,319,799.51 119,064,272.40 87,939,706.00 

20,834,305.701 76,500,881.57 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

9,168,638.80 19,678,641.88 0.00 

9,168,638.80 19,678,641.88 0.00 

7,023,735.74 14,442,218.33 0.00 

2,144,903.06 5,236,423.55 0.00 

9,168,638.80 19,678,641.88 0.00 

7,023,735.74 14,442,218.33 0.00 
-N-.-----

2,144,903.06 5,236,423.55 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

177,160,334.71 482,129,024.19 20,700,000.00 

132,806,414.82 369,924,355.20 20,700,000.00 

132,806,414.82 369,924,355.20 20,700,000.00 

98,888,414.82 336,006,355.20 0.00 

72,171,137.81 284,405,834.87 0.00 

26,717,277.01 51,600,520.33 0.00 

33,918,000.00 33,918,000.00 20,700,000.00 

33,918,000.00 33,918,000.00 20,700,000.00 

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unobligated Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24) 

Allotments Not Yet Due and 
Due and Demandable Oemandable 

22 23 24 

12,726,251.22 15,651,579.82 46,071,642.92 

3,758,001.02 9,892,078.29 9,195,660.72 

3,403,977.50 3,291,780.93 8,063,081.59 

380,155.18 672,066.41 10,000.00 

3,023,822.32 2,619,714.52 8,053,081.59 

354,023.52 6,600,297.36 1,132,579.13 

354,023.52 6,600,297.36 1,132,579.13 

3,758,001.02 9,892,078.29 9,195,660.72 

734,178.70 7,272,363.77 1,142,579.13 

3,023,822.32 2,619,714.52 8,053,081.59 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
·-

554,658.12 516,227.00 448,573.00 

554,658.12 516,227.00 448,573.00 

26,781.67 0.00 0.00 

527,876.45 516,227.00 448,573.00 

554,658.12 516,227.00 448,573.00 

26,781.67 0.00 o.ool 

527,876.45 516,227.00 448,573.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8,413,592.08 5,243,274.53 36,427,409.20 

7,371,533.76 5,136,637.84 36,341,673.20 

7,371,533.761 5,136,637.84 36,341,673.20 

2,254,905.80 5,136,637.84 4,992,301.16 

989,872.43 4,000,465.95 745,826.75 

1,265,033.37 1,136,171.89 4,246,474.41 

5,116,627.96 0.00 31,349,372.04 

5,116,627.96 0.00 31,349,372.04 

Page 1 of4 



Department 
Agency/Entity 

State Universities and Colleges , 
Philippine Nonnal University 

Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Rec . 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture Development 310100200013000 

MOOE 

Completion of Sewerage Treatment Plant and Improvement of 
310100200016000 

Drainage System 

co 

Development of Programs for the Improvement of the Quality of 
English in the Tertiary Level 

310100200017000 

MOOE 

co 

Infrastructure and Smart Campus Development, 
Operationalization of Face-to-Face Classes and 310100200018000 
Upgrading/Procurement of Equipment 

MOOE 

co 

(Capacity Development on Futures Thinking and Strategic 
Foresight 

310100200019000 

MOOE 

Student Assistance Program 310100200020000 

MOOE 

1Free Higher Education 310100200021000 

l;ooE 

[Acquisition of Equipment for the Teaching Excellence Training 
310100200022000 

!Laboratory --
jCO 

too : Higher education research improved to promote economic 
,productivity and innovation 

>ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 

PS 

MOOE 

00 : Community engagement increased 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 

Current Year Disbursements 

I 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending I Ending Ending 

March 31 I June 30 September 30 

16 17 18 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

I 
0.00 0.00j 0.00 

! 

0.00 0.00! 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00J 0.00 0.001 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,997,699.30 17,150,475.12 22,401,499.86 

10,237,940.04 14,642,663.67 20,313,146.17 

10,237,940.04 14,642,663.67 20,313,146.17 

9,987,150.04 14,495,878.08 19,788,258.69 

250,790.00 146,785.59 524,887.48 

1,759,759.26 2,507,811.45 2,088,353.69 

1,759,759.26 2,507,811.45 2,088,353.69; 

1,647,889.06 2,348,595.05 1,718,023.69 

111,870.20 159,216.40 370,330.00 

4,326,876.50 6,211,757.11 5,762,441.21 

4,326,876.50 6,211,757.11 5,762,441.21 

4,326,876.50 6,211,757.11 5,762,441.21 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 4, 2023 11:10 AM version.FAR1 .2.5; Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending TOTAL 

December31 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 1 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

33,918,000.00 33,918,000.00 

33,918,000.00 33,918,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

23,453,860.59 75,003,534.87 

14,884,444,17 60,078,194.05 

14,884,444.17 60,078,194.05 

13,995,451.49 58,266,738.30 

888,992.68 1,811,455.75 

8,569,416.42 14,925,340.82 

8,569,416.42 14,925,340.82 

7,055,718.42 12,770,226.22 

1,513,698.00 2,155,114.60 

20,900,059.30 37,201,134.12 

20,900,059.30 37,201,134.12 

20,900,059.30 37,201,134.12 

. 

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 
I 

Unreleased Unobligated Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24) 

Appropriations Allotments Not Yet Due and 
Due and Demandable Oemandable 

21 22 23 24 

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 116,627.96 0.00 31,349,372.04 

0.00 116,627.96 0.00 31,349,372.04 

0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

15,700,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6,100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9,600,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 
-

0.00 
' 

500,000.00 
-- 0.00 --

0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5,000,000.00 o.oo! 0.00 oooi 

5,000,000.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00 

0.001 836,047.94 81,517.19 0.00 

0.00 249,905.95 72,000.00 0.00 

0.00 249,905.95 72,000.00 0.00 

0.00 8,261.70 0.00 0.00 

0.00 241,644.25 72,000.00 0.00 
-

0.00 586,141.99 9,517.19 0.00 

0.00 586,141.99 9,517.19 0.00 

0.00 341,756.59 5,017.19 0.00 

0.00 244,385.40 4,500.00 0.00 

0.00 206,010.38 25,119.50 85,736.00 

0.00 206,010.38 25,119.50 85,736.00 

0.00 206,010.38 25,119.50 85,736.00 
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Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

PS 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, Operations 

'PS 

MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

,co 
1---· 
Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget 

PS 
-· 
MOOE 

FinEx (if Applicable) 

lco 
f-
!11. Automatic Appropriations 

State Universities and Colleges , 
Philippine Normal University 
< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Rec 

UACSCODE 

2 

jspecific Budgets of National Government Agencies 

fRetirement and Ute Insurance Premiums 

,~~ 
!sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations 
r-
:PS 

!MOOE 
I 

!FinEx 

ico 

!i IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against 
,R.A Nos. 11465 and 11494 

rc;RANDTOTAL 

!PS • 
----"-,_.,_ 

!MOOE 

;co 
L__ 

Recap1tulat1on by 00: 

i I. Agency Specific Budget 

!RESEARCH PROGRAM 
1--
j TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 

!ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 

lHIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

1st Quarter 

Ending 

March 31 

16 

4,291,386.86 

35,489.64 

84,885,654.92 

80,524,059.30 

4,361,595.62 

0.00 

0.00 

123,381,029.04 

101,727,450.50 

21,653,578.54 

0.00 

0.00 

8,848,246.92 

8,848,246.92 

8,848,246.92' 

8,848,246.92 

8,848,246.92 

8,848,246.92 

0.00 

0.00 

o.ool 

o.ooj 

132,229,275.96: 

110,575,697.421 

21,653,578.541 

~-

84,885,654.92 

1,759,759.26 

4,326,876.50 

10,237,940.04 

68,561,079.12 

Current Year Disbursements 

2nd Quarter I 3rd Quarter 

Ending Ending 

June 30 September 30 

17 18 

6,132,833.95 5,078,926.21 

78,923.16 683,515.00 

115,020,688.15 105,062,346.41 

105,885,646.40 91,313,932.99 

9,135,041.75 13,748,413.42 

O.DDi 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

162,380,295.34 158,128,416.94 

133,227,815.50 122,931,328.17 

29,152,479.84 35,197,088.77 

0.00 0.00 

oooj 0.00 

8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 

8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 

8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 

8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 

8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 
-- ----

8,861,304.96 8,905,789.54 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0001 
0.00 

0.00 0.00 
-

' 171,241,600.30! 167,034,206.48 

142,089,120.461 131,837,117.71 

29,152,479.841 35,197,088.77 

000/ 0.00 

115,020,688.151 105,062,346.41 

2,507,811.45 2,088,353.69 

6,211,757.11 5,762,441.21 

14,642,663.67 20,313,146.17 

91,658,455.92 76,898,405.34 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 4, 202311:10 AM version.FAR1.2.5; Status: SUBMITTED 

Certified Correct: 

FLOREmEJOS 
Head, BugetandResource Planning Unit 

Date: 2023-02-04 09:59: 19 

IB,CPA 

4th Quarter 
Unreleased 

Ending TOTAL 

December31 
Appropriations 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21 

19,190,485.58 34,693,632.60 0.00 

1,709,573.72 2,507,501.52 0.00 

177,160,334.71 482,129,024.19 20,700,000.00 

112,412,793.30 390,136,431.99 0.00 

64,747,541.41 91,992,592.20 6,100,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 14,600,000.00 

253,483,078.72 697,372,820.04 108,639,706.00 

165,756,328.55 523,642,922.72 87,939,706.00 

87,726,750.17 173,729,897.32 6,100,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 14,600,000.00 

7,752,636.83 34,367,978.25 0.00 

7,752,636.83 34,367,978.25 0.00 

7,752,636.83 34,367,978.25 0.00 

7,752,636.83 34,367,978.25 0.00 

7,752,636.83 34,367,978.25 o.oo• 
7,752,636.83 34,367,978.25 -o.oo 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

261,235,715.55 731,740,798.29 108,639,706.00! 

173,508,965.38 558,010,900.97 87,939,706.00 

87,726,750.17 173,729,897.32 6,100,000.001 

0.001 0.00 14,600,000.00 

177,160,334.71 482,129,024.19 20,700,000.00 

8,569,416.42 14,925,340.82 0.00 

20,900,059.30 37,201,134.12 0.00 

14,884,444.17 60,078,194.05 0.00 

132,806,414.82 369,924,355.20 20,700,000.00 

Vice-Pr sident for Finance and Administration 

Date: 2023-02-04 10:19:07 

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unobligated 
Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24) 

Allotments Not Yet Due and 
Due and Oemandable Demandable 

22 23 24 

71,367.40 0.00 0.00 

134,642.98 25,119.50 85,736.00 

8,413,592.08 5,243,274.53 36,427,409.20 

1,411,258.12 4,005,483.14 745,826.75 

6,385,706.00 1,237,791.39 4,332,210.41 

0.00 0.00 0.00 
·-

616,627.96 0.00 31.349,372.04 

12,726,251.22 15,651,579.82 46,071,642.92 

2,172,218.49 11,277,846.91 1,888,405.88 

9,937,404.77 4,373,732.91 12,833,865.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

616,627.96 0.00 31,349,372.04 

1,627,080.87 1,727,056.88 0.00 

1,627,080.87 1,727,056.88 0.00 

1,627,080.87 1,727,056.88 0.00 

1,627,080.87 1,727,056.88, 0.00 

1,627,080.87 1,727,056.88 0.00 

1,627,080.87 
-

1,727,056~88 o:oo 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 o.ooj 
0.00 0.00 o.ooJ 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

14,353,332.09 17,378,636.70 46,071,642.92 

3,799,299.36 13,004,903.79 1,888,405.88 

9,937,404.77 4,373,732.91 i 12,833,865.00 

616,627.96 o.oo/ 31,349,372.04 

8,413,592.08 5,243,274.53 36,427,409.20 

586,141.99 9,517.19 0.00 

206,010.38 25,119.50 85,736.00 

249,905.95 72,000.00 0.00 

7,371,533.76 5,136,637.84 36,341,673.20 

Approved By: 1/ 
1{fl::o!. PHt 

President ~ 
Date: 2023-02-04 11: 10:05 '-



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022 
State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
Philippine Normal University § Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations 

< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 
(e g UACS Fund Cluster· 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, OJ-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

Adjustments 
Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars UACS CODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total 
(Withdrawal, Transfer To Transfer From Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Appropriations To/From, Appropriations Received 
Realignment) 

Allotments 
March 31 June 30 September 30 December31 

Realignment) 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7)-8+9] 11 12 13 14 

I. Continuing Appropriations 43,793,088.75 0.00 43,793,088.75 43,293,088.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,293,088.75 9,886,659.50 4,954,278.71 8,670,940.49 18,183,933.48 

I. Agency Specific Budget 43,793,088.75 0.00 43,793,088.75 43,293,088.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,293,088.75 9,886,659.50 4,954,278.71 8,670,940.49 18,183,933.48 

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 14,634,451.11 0.00 14,634,451.11 14,634,451.11 0.00 o.ool 0.00 14,634,451.11 5,684,738.95 515,064.35 6,738,965.90 1,689,831.91 
~-·----

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 14,634,451.11 0.00 14,634,451.11 14,634,451.11 0.00 0.001 0.00 14,634,451.11 5,684,738.95 515,064.35 6,738,965.90 1,689,831.91 

MOOE 14,634,451.11 0.00 14,634,451.11 14,634,451.11 0.00 o.ooi 0.00 14,634,451.11 5,684,738.95 515,064.35 6,738,965.90 1,689,831.91 

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 14,634,451.11 0.00 14,634,451.11 14,634,451.11 0.00 
i o.oo; 0.00 14,634,451.11 5,684,738.95 515,064.35 6,738,965.90 1,689,831.91 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 14,634,451.11 0.00 14,634,451.11 14,634,451.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,634,451.11 5,684,738.95 515,064.35 6,738,965.90 1;689,831.91 

FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo! 0.00 0.00' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
,_, 

:co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

'.Support to Operations 200000000000000 3,529,631.25 0.00 3,529,631.25 3,529,631.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,529,631.25 376,950.00 250,000.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

Auxiliary ServicE!s 200000100001000 i 3,529,631.25 0.00 3,529,631.25 3,529,631.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,529,631.25 376,950.00 250,000.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

!MOOE I 3,529,631.25 0.00( 3,529,631.25 3,529,631.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,529,631.25 376,950.00 250,000.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

Sub-Totat, Support to Operations I 3,529,631.25 0.00 3,529,631.25 3,529,631.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,529,631.25 376,950.00 250,000.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 3,529,631.25 0.00 3,529,631.25 3,529,631.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,529,631.251 376,950.00 250,000.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 
--
FinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Operations 300000000000000 25,629,006.39 0.00 25,629,006.39 25,129,006.39 0.00 ooor 0.00 25,129,006.39 3,824,970.55 4,189,214.36 1,931,974.59 13,591,420.32 

jOO: Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 
achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving 18,330,928.88 0.00 18,330,928.88 17,830,928.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,830,928.88 3,271,680.43 3,319,214.36 1,766,341.94 7,940,184.76 
students to quality tertiary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 18,330,928.88 0.00 18,330,928.88 17,830,928.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,830,928.88 3,271,680.43 3,319,214.36 1,766,341.94 
I 

7,940, 184.76j 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 17,330,928.88 0.00 17,330,928.88 17,330,928.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,330,928.88 3,271,680.43 3,319,214.36 1,766,341.94 7,940,184.761 

MOOE 17,330,928.88 0.00 17,330,928.88 17,330,928.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,330,928.88 3,271,680.43 3,319,214.36 1,766,341.94 7,940,184.76 
--------·-··"'"· ·-. --·•--·-· ·- --·---·-·•·-··--- --····---

O.OO' Locally-Funded Project(s) 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture Development 310100200013000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

JCT Connection and Other Equipment 310100200015000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

00 : Higher education research improved to promote 
5,139,825.74 0.00 5,139,825.74 5,139,825.74 0.00 

economic productivity and innovation 
0.00 0.00 5,139,825.74 290,746.00 570,000.00 0.00 4,276,897.86 

- •"- --

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 2023 11 :10 AM version.FAR1 .1.1 ; Status: SUBMITTED 

FAR No. 1 

TOTAL 

15=(11+12+13+14) 

41,695,812.18 

41,695,812.18 

14,628,601.11 

14,628,601.11 

14,628,601.11 

14,628,601.11 

0.00 

14,628,601.11 

0.00 

0.00 

3,529,631.25 

3,529,631.25 

3,529,631.25 

3,529,631.25 
-·--··-

0.00 

3,529,631.25 

0.00 

0.00 

23,537,579.82 

16,297,421.491 
! 

16,297,421.49 

16,297,421.49 

16,297,421.49 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

' 5,137,643.86 ! 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
Philippine Normal University 
< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 

L Current Year Appropriations 

~
-__ -_-_-_ -_ -_ -_ -_ ..... -lj Supplemental Appropriations 

.__ ____ X __ ___,_ Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, OJ-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations 

Adjustments 
Adjustments 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Particulars UACS CODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total 

Appropriations To/From, Appropriations Received 
(Withdrawal, Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Realignment) 
Realignment) March 31 June 30 September 30 December 31 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7)-8+9) 11 12 13 14 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 3,057,706.43 0.00 3,057,706.43 3,057,706.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,057,706.43 18,246.00 270,000.00 0.00 2,767,278.55 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 3,057,706.43 0.00 3,057,706.43 3,057,706.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,057,706.43 18,246.00 270,000.00 0.00 2,767,278.55 

MOOE 3,057,706.43 0.00 3,057,706.43 3,057,706.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,057,706.43 18,246.00 270,000.00 0.00 2,767,278.55 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 2,082,119.31 0.00 2,082,119.31 2,082,119.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,082,119.31 272,500.00 300,000.00 0.00 1,509,619.31 

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 2,082,119.31 0.00 2,082,119.31 2,082,119.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,082,119.31 272,500.00 300,000.00 0.00 1,509,619.31 

!MOOE 2,082,119.31 0.00 2,082,119.31 2,082,119.31 0.00 oool 0.00 2,082,119.31 272,500.00 300,000.00 0.00 1,509,619.31 

ioo: Community engagement increased 2,158,251.77 0.00 2,158,251.77 2,158,251.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,158,251.77 262,544.12 300,000.00 165,632.65 1,374,337.70 

!TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 2,158,251.77 0.00 2,158,251.77 2,158,251.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,158,251.77 262,544.12 300,000.00 165,632.65 1,374,337.70 
\ 
~Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 2,158,251.77 0.00 2,158,251.77 2,158,251.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,158,251.77 262,544.12 300,000.00, 165,632.65 1,374,337.70 

MOOE 2,158,251.77 0.00 2,158,251.77 2,158,251.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,158,251.77 262,544.12 300,000.00 165,632.65 1,374,337.70 

)sub-Total, Operations 25,629,006.39 0.00 25,629,006.39 25,129,006.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,129,006.39 3,824,970.55 4,189,214.36 1,931,974.59 13,591,420.32 

' ---~-·--fPS ___ 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

l.,_ __ . __ ,, 

\MOOE 25,629,006.39 0.00 25,629,006.39 25,129,006.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,129,006.39 3,824,970.55 4,189,214.36 1,931,974.59 13,591,420.32 
f 

0.00 0.00 iFinEx (if Applicable) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

}co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1--··---·-· 
!GRAND,OTAc ---- 43,793,088.75 0.00 43,793,088.75 43,293,088.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,293,088.75' 9,886,659.50 4,954,278.71 8,670,940.49 18,183,933.48 
'-·------·--··,= ·------· 

o.oo! o.ool )PS I 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
! __ 

jMOOE 43,793,088.75 0.00 43,793,088.75 43,293,088.75 0.00 o.ool 0.00 43,293,088.75( 9,886,659.50 4,954,278.71 8,670,940.49 18,183,933.48 
1-:--- ---- -- ·----~---··--•···· 
ifinEx (if Applicable) 0.001 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.00~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

!co _____ i 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 2023 11 :10 AM version.FAR1 .1.1 ; Status: SUBMITTED 

TOTAL 

15=(11+12+13+14) 

3,055,524.55 

3,055,524.55 

3,055,524.55 

2,082,119.31 

2,082,119.31 

2,082,119.31 

2,102,514.47 

2,102,514.47 

2,102,514.47 

2,102,514.47 

23,537,579.82 

0.00 

23,537,579.82 

0.00 

0.00 

41,695,812.18 

0.00 

41,695,812.18 

0.00 

0.00 
----~----



Department 
Agency/Entity 

State Universities and College, 
Philippine Normal University 

Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-R 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

I. Continuing Appropriations 

L Agency Specific Budget 

; General Administration and Support 100000000000000 

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 

MOOE 

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 

PS 
-
MOOE 

! FinEx (if Applicable) 

co 

Support to Operations 200000000000000 

Auxiliary Services 200000100001000 

!MOOE 

jsub-Total, Support to Operations 

iPS 

MOOE 

I FinEx (if Applicable) 

lco 
Operations 300000000000000 

00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to 
achieve inclusive growth and access of poor but deserving 
students to quality tertiary education increased 

HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 

Provision of Higher Education Services 310100100002000 

MOOE 

Locally-Funded Project(s) 

Conduct of Activities for Sports and Culture Development 310100200013000 

MOOE 

ICT Connection and Other Equipment 310100200015000 

MOOE 

00 : Higher education research improved to promote 
economic productivity and innovation 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

16 

9,107,116.78 

9,107,116.78 

5,684,738.95 

5,684,738.95 

5,684,738.95 

5,684,738.95 

0.00 

5,684,738.95 

0.00 

0.00 

376,950.00 

376,950.00 

376,950.00 

376,950.00 

0.00 

376,950.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,045,427.83 

2,492,137.71 

2,492,137.71 

2,492,137.71 

2,492,137.71 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

290,746.00 

Current Year Disbursements 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 
June 30 September 30 December 31 

17 18 19 

3,462,510.61 5,260,716.17 4,200,220.17 

3,462,510.61 5,260,716.17 4,200,220.17 

135,079.55 1,786,385.56 1,094,749.24 

135,079.55 1,786,385.56 1,094,749.24 

135,079.55 1,786,385.56 1,094,749.24 

135,079.55 1,786,385.56 1,094,749.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

135,079.55 1,786,385.56 1,094,749.24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 250,000.00 0.00 

0.00 250,000.00 0.00 

0.00 250,000.00 0.00 

0.00 250,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 250,000.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

O.OOj 0.00 0.00 

3,327,431.061 3,224,330.61 3,105,470.93 

3,327,431.06 2,188,697.96 3,015,679.11 

3,327,431.06 2,188,697.96 3,015,679.11 

3,327,431.06 2,188,697.96 3,015,679.11 

3,327,431.06 2,188,697.96 3,015,679.11 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 570,000.00 24,743.27 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 2023 11:10 AM version.FAR1.1.1 ; Status: SUBMITTED 

TOTAL 

20=(16+17+18+19) 

22,030,563.73 

22,030,563.73 

8,700,953.30 

8,700,953.30 

8,700,953.30 

8,700,953.30 

0.00 

8,700,953.30 

0.00 

0.00 

626,950.00 

626,950.00 

626,950.00 

626,950.00 

0.00 

626,950.00 

0.00 

0.00 

12,702,660.43 

11,023,945.84 

11,023,945.84 

11,023,945.84 

11,023,945.84 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

885,489.27 

I Current Year Appropriations 

1----------1Supplemental Appropriations 
._ ___ x ___ _._ Continuing Appropriations 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 

Appropriations Allotments Not Yet Due and 
Due and Oemandable Oemandable 

21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24 

500,000.00 1,597,276.57 3,134,312.75 16,530,935.70 

500,000.00 1,597,276.57 3,134,312.75 16,530,935.70 

0.00 5,850.00 0.00 5,927,647.81 

0.00 5,850.00 0.00 5,927,647.81 

0.00 5,850.00 0.00 5,927,647.81 

0.00 5,850.00 0.00 5,927,647.81 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 5,850.00 0.00 5,927,647.81 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo, 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
·--

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,902,681.25 

0.00 0.00 o.oo, 0.00 
--

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,591,426.57 3,134,312.75 7,700,606.64 

500,000.00 1,533,507.39 3,134,312.75 2,139,162.90 

500,000.00 1,533,507.39 3,134,312.75 2,139,162.90 

0.00 1,033,507.39 3,134,312.75 2,139,162.90 

0.00 1,033,507.39 3,134,312.75 2,139,162.90 

500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 I 
2,181.881 0.00 4,252,154.59 



Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster 

State Universities and College, 
Philippine Normal University 
< not applicable > 
08 003 0000000 
01 Regular Agency Fund 
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-R 

·---

I Current Year Appropriations 

1---------lSupplemental Appropriations 
._ ___ X ___ ..,_ Continuing Appropriations 

Current Year Disbursements Balances 

Particulars UACSCODE 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 September 30 

1 2 16 17 18 

ADVANCED EDUCATION PROGRAM 18.246.00 0.00 270,000.00 

Provision of Advanced Education Services 320100100001000 18,246.00 0.00 270,000.00 

MOOE 18,246.00 0.00 270,000.00 

RESEARCH PROGRAM 272,500.00· 0.00 300,000.00 
-

Conduct of Research Services 320200100001000 272,500.00 0.00 300,000.00 

MOOE 272,500.00 0.00 300,000.00 

00 : Community engagement increased 262,544.12 0.00 465,632.651 
·- -·--· 

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM 262,544.12 0.00 465,632.65: 

Provision of Extension Services 330100100001000 I 262,544.12 0.00 465,632.651 
- ~\ 

MOOE 262,544.12 0.00 465,632.65j 
----
Sub-Total, Operations 3,045,427.83 3,327,431.06 3,224,330.611 

' ----·-
_PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MOOE 3,045,427.831 3,327,431.06 3,224,330.61 

FinEx (if Applicable) o.ool 0.00 0001 
- -

co 0.00 0.00 0.00 

~~-ND TOTAL I 9,107,116.78 3,462,510.61 5,260,716.17 

PS ··r- 0.00 0.00 o.ooj 
-· -r - 9,107,116.781 5,260,716.171 MOOE 3,462,510.61 

I 
----

0001 FinEx (if Applicable) o.ooj 0 oo: 
co o.oo! oool ooo! 

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: 

LLEJOS 

Head, dget and Resource Planning Unit 
Date: 2023-02-04 09:59:19 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on February 4, 2023 11 :10 AM version.FAR1.1.1 ; Status: SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending TOTAL 

Unreleased 

December 31 
Appropriations 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 

17,558.03 305,804.03 0.00 

17,558.03 305,804.03 0.00 

17,558.03 305,804.03 0.00 . 
7,185.24 579,685.24 0.00 

7,185.24 579,685.24 0.00 

7,185.24! 579,685.24 0.00 

65,048.55 793,225.32 0.00 

65,048.55 793,225.32 0.00 

65,048.55 793,225.32 0.00 

65,048.55 793,225.32 0.00 

3,105,470.931 12,702,660.43 500,000.00 

0001 0.00 0.00 
·-"-·"····---

3,105,470.931 12,702,660.43 500,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.ooj 0.00 

4,200,220.17 22,030,563.731 500,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

4,200,220.17 22,030,563.73 500,000.00 

0001 0.00 0.00 

o.ool 0.00 0.00 

... 
Recommending Approval: 

~· 
CAMPO, JR., PH.D. 

Vice-Pre 

Date: 2 

ent for Finance and Administration 

3-02-04 10: 19:07 

Unpaid Obligations 
Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Allotments Not Yet Due and 

Due and Demandable Oemandable 

22=(10-15) 23 24 

2,181.881 0.00 2,749,720.52 

2,181.88 o.ooj 2,749,720.52 

2,181.88 0.00 2,749,720.52 

0.00 o ool 1,502,434.07 

0.00 0.00 1,502,434.07 

0.00 0.00 1,502,434.07 

55,737.30 0.00 1,309,289.15 

55,737.30 0.00 1,309,289.15 

55,737.30 0.00~ 1,309,289.15 

55,737.301 o.ooi 1,309,289.15 

1,591,426.57 
I 

3,134,312.75! 7,700,606.64 

' 
0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,591,426.571 3,134,312.75 7,700,606.64 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

o.ool 0.00 0.00 

1,597,276.57! 3,134,312.75 16,530,935.70 

' O.OOi 0.00 0.00 1 

16,530,935.701 1,597,276.571 3,134,312.75 ----+· ------1 
0.00! o.ool 000 1 

___ oooi o.ool-- oool 
' 

Approved By: 

#-Tut._ Pf~ 

President ~ 
Date: 2023:ti-04 11 :10:05 


